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g | sy | Rge | A=y | sya) | sfEs) || aqusy | B | sge [ w<B1| <32 | sya) | Ry | Svegey| gq¥e) [ ol || gERad) | g@Rafasy) | Gyedas) | ageds)
SR HES | —»65 : 65 : 80 80 : 80 : 370 | 30 : 30 : 40 : 20 : 20 : 40 : 50 : 50 : 50 : 330 | 700 700 | 1400
1798 =gy FR=FFge 52.00/43.5060.00 49.00 60.00|264.50(| 28.00 21.0031.00| 17.00| 18.50| 37.50| 40.00 | 42.00 | 39.00 274.00( 538.50 | 518.00 |1056.50 5=
2 | 860 ‘ﬂ’@' @“"5“55""\“*%” 42.00/46.50/52.00/65.00|50.50 256.00”29.00 14.00/29.00{17.00|14.50|21.50| 40.00 | 39.00 {41.00|245.00|f 501.00 | 511.50 |1012.50 RRE‘T
3811 HER 32y 53.00/48.00 57.00|50.00 | 45.50 253.50”28.00 15.00/29.00| 17.50 | 15.50 32.00| 44.00 41.00 |42.00 264.00 517.50 = 482.00 | 999.50 | =%
4 | 856 ‘ﬂ’@' 5”“"’%‘““' 54.00/55.00/56.00|/53.00(/59.50 277.50”29.00 17.00/21.00|15.00/11.50|36.00| 32.00 | 33.00{33.00|227.50|| 505.00 | 480.00 | 985.00 RRE‘T
5| 807 N=§y FaNRERY 46.00 48.50/58.00 55.00 50.00 257.50”28.00 20.00/32.00  17.50 | 18.00 36.50 45.00 | 38.00 |41.00|276.00| 533.50 | 446.50 | 980.00 | 5<%
6 | 828 §5‘"" “"(5*"’"\5‘:“‘%'3“' 36.50/42.00/52.00|56.00|/56.00 242.50”25.00 14.00/30.00|/10.00|15.50|24.00| 43.00 | 35.00 |41.00|237.50|| 480.00 | 492.00 | 972.00 ﬁ"\i"]
7 | 799 I=Iv aFaRE AN 148.00 45.00 44.00 51.00 49.00 237.oo|| 24.00 17.00 32.00/ 14.00| 18.00 26.00 38.00 | 42.00 |42.00 253.00|| 490.00 | 473.50 | 963.50 | 5<%
8 | 803 &*'éﬁ' “ﬁ’“:\gﬂ“"ﬂ%‘“] 49.00|44.50|46.00/54.00|61.00 254.00”21.00 11.00/30.00|/13.00/12.00|23.00| 35.00 | 31.00 {41.00|217.00|| 417.50 | 477.00 | 948.50 ﬁ"\i"]
9 823 A= Fa=gad 51.00/45.00|52.00/59.00| 56.50 263.50”26.00 15.00/21.00/ 13.00| 16.00 24.00| 36.00 | 38.00 |39.00 228.00| 491.50 | 45450 | 946.00 | 5<%
10| 848 SF% HAsR 47.50/32.50/57.00/49.00|55.50 241.50”25.00 20.00/21.00/15.00|16.00|27.00| 40.00 | 30.00 | 39.00|233.00f 474.50 | 466.00 | 940.50 ﬁ"\i"]
11] 822 | &< | SqN=e&aNR5147.00|46.00 54.00|50.00 52.50 249.50" 24.00 19.00 29.00/ 14.00| 10.00 15.00 44.00 | 37.00 |40.00 233.00|| 481.50 | 45850 | 940.00 | 5<%
12| 842 S"\% “‘i&"‘iq"‘"‘ﬁ@“' 50.50/50.00/39.00|45.00(46.50 231.00”23.00 13.00/28.00|15.00|15.50|21.50| 37.00 | 34.00 {38.00|225.00|| 456.00 | 477.50 | 933.50 ﬁ‘ﬁl
13| 824 FAR | SUSERSEERL50.50/49.00 48.00) 44.00 | 58.00 249.50”27.00 15.00/27.00/ 13.00| 15.5025.50| 36.00 | 37.00 |39.00 235.00|| 484.50 | 44850 | 933.00 | 5<%
14| 784 &*@N' ﬁﬁﬁ"“gﬂ'ﬁf“'@“' 40.00{/42.50/55.00/51.00|54.00 242.50” 24.00|14.00/22.00/11.00|10.00|19.00| 43.00 | 28.00 | 37.00|208.00( 450.50 | 474.00 | 924.50 ﬁ‘ﬁl
15 839 | 3= | gIREAREaRE 45.50 52.0045.00 43.00/59.00 244.50”12.00 12.00/26.00/ 12.50| 14.5033.00| 38.00 | 32.00 |43.00 223.00|| 467.50 | 454.00 | 921.50 | 5<%
16| 857 ﬂ’\% “’%ﬁ""‘gﬁﬁaﬂ' 45.50(/36.50/56.00/49.00|50.50 237.50”27.00 12.00/29.00| 14.00|15.00|28.50| 36.00 | 39.00 |41.00|241.50|| 479.00 | 441.50 | 920.50 ﬁ‘:ﬁ]
17| 851 | 3<% AiFFaNER 44.00 47.00|44.00 47.00  49.50 231.50”26.00 14.00/29.00| 17.50| 14.50 22.00 31.00 | 42.00 42.00 238.00| 469.50 | 449.00 | 918.50 S=%|
18| 802 &*'éﬁ' ﬁﬁ"h“]“"““‘s“g“' 43.00|44.00|54.00/43.00|55.00 239.00”24.00 13.00/23.00/12.00/17.00|33.00| 34.00 | 38.00 |40.00|234.00| 473.00 | 438.00 | 911.00 ﬁ‘:ﬁ]




19| 830 ¥== BReEFI 48.00/53.50/56.00 55.00 59.50 272.00”20.00 14.00/22.00/ 17.50| 15.5023.00| 38.00 | 31.00 |37.00 218.00| 490.00 | 41850 | 908.00 | =%
20| 806 N<FF|  SYRTNEREIN 141,00/ 44.00 58.00] 48.00|57.00 248.00”26.00 16.00/30.00/ 13.00| 17.50 21.00 40.00 | 43.00 | 28.00| 234.50|| 482.50 | 420.50 ' 903.00 5~%]|
21| 792 |R<3x Fas=fa=r 51.00 44.50|55.00|48.00 61.00 259.50"23.00 10.00/27.00/ 12.50| 10.50 17.00| 34.00 | 33.00 |38.00 205.00| 464.50 | 436.50 | 901.00 | 5<%
22| 831 §a= SRENEENN 148504550 51.00| 49.00 58.00 252.00”26.00 20.00/28.00 15.00 13.0021.00| 43.00  28.00 36.00|230.00|| 482.00 | 412.00  894.00 5=%]|
23| 771 | §a= AqBagsE 50,50 52.00 52.00] 43.00| 56.50 254.00"28.00 15.00/27.00/ 15.00| 15.00 13.50| 33.00 | 29.00 |36.00 211.50|| 465.50 | 425.50 | 891.00 | =%
24| 794 V=3V AYFRBFARNFIZN 43,00/ 44.00 56.00] 55.00| 56.00 254.00”22.00 16.00/19.00/ 15.00| 10.50 19.00  25.00 | 29.00 |36.00 191.50|| 445.50 | 444.00  889.50 =%
25 853 | 9<F FHNARIRZA 45.00 48.00/55.00 39.00 42.00 229.00"15.00 16.50/19.00/ 11.00| 22.00|22.00| 24.00 | 36.00 |41.00 201.00|| 430.00 | 454.00 | 884.00 | =%
26| 836 | ¥3= §rRsR=RgN 52.50/50.00|33.50|35.50 51.50 223.00”22.00 14.00/18.00/ 12.00| 13.00 18.00 41.00 | 30.00 |39.00| 207.00|| 430.00 | 447.50 87750 =%
27| 808 R=EF Fa=fa= 42.00 35.5048.00 51.00 57.00 233.50"25.00 11.00/27.00/ 14.00| 16.50 21.00| 32.00 | 32.00 | 25.00 203.50|| 437.00 | 431.50 | 868.50 | 5<%
28| 781 V=3~ =qRRRERY 40.00/37.00/51.00 35.00  53.00 216.00”23.00 13.00/26.00] 9.00 | 11.50 18.00 41.00 | 32.00 |35.00| 208.50|| 424.50 | 44150  866.00 5<%
29| 782 N=3x gupavga 53.00| 46.50 53.00 46.00 56.00 254.50” 19.00 13.00/14.00 10.00| 11.00|13.00| 31.00 | 33.00 |35.00| 179.00|| 433.50 | 432.50 | 866.00 | =%
30| 847 | IR¥ Framgm g 43.50 45.00|60.00 53.00 52.00 253.50”19.00 17.00/16.00/ 13.00| 10.50 30.00| 29.00 | 25.00 |31.00 190.50|| 444.00 | 419.50 | 863.50 | 5<%
31797 I<§5|  SYRWNYSRY 138,00 44.00 55.0047.00 58.00 242.00"26.00 11.00 23.00 13.00| 13.50  21.00| 36.00 | 33.00 | 29.00| 205.50(| 447.50 | 416.00  863.50 | =%
32| 827 | §&= | Ry Ra SN 52,00 42.00|61.00] 57.00 58.50 270.50”15.00 10.00/16.00 11.00| 8.50 |25.00| 32.00 | 31.00 |28.00 161.50| 432.00 | 410.00 | 857.00 | =%
33| 815 Fa< SEARIFE 55.00|52.50 45.00 55.00 49.50 257.00"22.00 10.00/17.00/ 13.00| 12.00| 20.50| 34.00 | 35.00 |37.00 200.50|| 457.50 | 397.50 | 855.00 | 5<%
34 826 §&= | grgH=RIN 41,50 47.00 49.00 48.00 5850 244.00”21.00 13.00/27.00/ 12.50| 11.00 13.00| 27.00 | 27.00 |31.00 182.50|| 426.50 | 424.00 | 850.50 | =%
35| 854 | 9<F FRECLE R 34.50/51.50 47.00 50.00 53.50 236.50”23.00 15.00/29.00/ 15.00| 12.00 17.00| 34.00 | 27.00 |38.00 210.00|| 446.50 | 400.00 | 846.50 | 5<%
36| 790 N<Iv ANEFINFAGE 142.00 44.50 50.00  38.00 56.00 230.50" 19.00 12.00/21.00 13.00 13.00 14.50| 35.00 | 29.00 |34.00 190.50| 421.00 | 421.00 | 842.00 | 5<%
37| 863 ¥ FRRNEN 46,50/ 41.00(37.00/ 50.00| 47.50 222.00”26.00 11.00/22.00/ 12.00 12.50 17.50 32.00 30.00 39.00 202.00|[ 424.00 | 400.00 | 824.00 BV
38| 834 Fa= NURERRYAEE  44.00| 44.0043.00] 37.00 41.00 209.00|| 19.00 13.00|26.00 11.00| 11.00| 26.50| 27.00 | 38.00 36.00|207.50( 416.50 | 400.00 | 816.50 TV
39| 791 NI FRs=5 ey 48.0040.00|44.00 54.00  54.00 240.oo||12.00 10.00/13.00| 10.00| 12.00 20.00 33.00 27.00 29.00| 166.00|[ 406.00 | 400.00 | 806.00  JBVF|
40| 786 N3N ZANNFUNSE 40,00 48.50 58.00) 44.00| 56.00 246.50||13.00 10.00/17.00| 10.00| 12.50 19.00 26.00 | 25.00 31.00|163.50|[ 410.00 | 389.00 | 799.00 | BV
41 838 Fa= qsRRENARE149.00| 42.0052.00]39.00 46.00 228.oo|| 14.00 | 16.00/20.00 10.50 | 11.00| 18.00| 30.00 | 30.00 37.00| 186.50( 414.50 | 378.00 | 792.50 TRV
42 789 N3N FuERe 43.00/38.00|43.00 46.00 54.00 224.50”15.00 10.00/17.00| 10.00/ 10.50 20.00 22.00 | 20.00 32.00|156.50|( 381.00 | 401.00 | 782.00 | TBVF|
43/ 810 SRYF|  SURIRGEHEN43.00] 41.00 45.00/ 45.00 47.00 221.00"16.00 10.00/19.00/ 11.00/ 10.50 17.00 23.00 27.00 33.00| 166.50| 387.50 | 385.00 | 772.50 B
44 805 NRFY|  SYRNEARIN 30,00 27.00 41.00] 42.00 | 45.00 185.00||11.00 14.00/20.00/ 10.50| 14.50 23.00 35.00 33.00 34.00 195.00|[ 380.00 | 388.00 | 768.00 BV




45850 37T | NURERSEERaRs 3650 43.50|45.00]48.0049.50 222.50||14.00 10.00|13.00/ 15.00| 10.00 | 15.00| 25.00 | 23.00 | 23.00| 148.00( 370.50 | 368.00  738.50 T3V
46 817 Fa< IREITYERS 37.50/45.00/36.00/ 38.00 47.00 203.50|| 14.00|10.00/18.00| 7.50 | 14.50|30.00| 19.00 | 20.00 | 35.00 168.00|[ 371.50 | 360.00 | 731.50 | T3~
47 846 | IF FRagrags 24.00/39.00/50.00/47.00|51.00 211.00||15.00 14.00/15.00/ 13.00| 11.00 | 14.00| 20.00 | 17.00 |32.00| 151.00( 362.00 | 365.50 | 727.50 T3
51| 849 | 3<% RYFERFITEN 135,00 27.00 44.00 33.00 46.00 185.00"18.00 11.00/16.00| 14.00| 9.00 |15.00| 24.00 | 22.00 | 25.00| 154.00( 339.00 | 364.50  703.50 TBV=|
52| 796 N=§H FNRFHE 44.00|41.50|56.00 50.00|51.00 242.50”18.00 15.00/22.00/ 13.00| 13.50  13.50| 38.00 | 31.00 |41.00| 199.50( 442.00 | 430.00  880.50 TBV=
53| 818 Ha< FARRFN 51.50/42.0050.00|35.00 | 54.50 233.00||25.oo 18.00| 14.00/ 15.00| 12.00 | 34.00| 34.00 | 28.00 |41.00| 212.50( 445.50 | 395.00  849.00 TBV=|
54| 859 Y3 FURNNENRE 14100 52.50 45.00 46.00 47.00 231.50||24.00 11.00/18.00 7.50 |10.50 16.00| 32.00 | 28.00 | 24.00| 166.00( 397.50 | 410.50  813.00 TBV
55| 787 NXIN AFBANGARIN 144,00 38.00 46.00 47.00| 56.00 231.00||10.00 22.00/16.00 8.00 | 8.00 |16.00| 27.00 | 26.00 | 20.00 140.00|[ 371.00 | 420.50 | 804.50 | THN=|
56| 833 §a= SRRFHNFA 47.00|33.00|43.00 38.00|51.00 212.00||17.00 17.00/21.00/ 12.00| 11.50 | 26.00| 26.00 | 24.00 |37.00| 184.00( 396.00 | 393.00  796.50 TBV
571837 §&=x | a5BqnaggeRs49.5043.50/45.0043.00/51.50 232.50"16.00 12.00/13.00 12.00| 9.00 |22.00| 32.00| 31.00 30.00 166.00|[ 398.50 = 380.00 | 749.50 | TN
58| 845 35T SYFRFFINEY 36,00 33.50 35.00 48.00 49.00 201.50||12.00 10.00|13.00| 14.00| 11.00 | 25.00| 38.00 | 19.00 | 26.00| 154.00( 355.50 | 367.00  736.50 T3V
59 864 | ¥ Fra=guasy 38.00/42.00|31.00/36.00 51.50 198.50"17.00 11.00/21.00) 9.00 |11.50 30.00| 25.00| 23.00 25.00 154.50|| 353.00 = 361.50 | 732.50 | T~
60| 821 FA= R 41.00|47.00|38.00 37.00| 47.50 210.50||12.00 10.00/16.00| 8.00 |11.00 17.00| 25.00 | 19.00 | 19.00| 130.00( 340.50 | 384.00  731.50 T3
48 816 FaR FRATEFHN 147,00 31.00|41.00|41.00| 53.00 213.00|| 14.00 |15.00/19.00/ 10.00| 12.00| 13.50| 20.00 | 27.00 25.00 148.50|[ 361.50 = 356.50 | 725.00 | T9~=|
49 864 | T AR R 39.00/44.0055.00/31.00 | 48.50 217.50||12.00 10.00/20.00| 7.00 | 8.00 |17.00| 19.00 | 18.00 | 17.00|123.00( 340.50 | 376.00  721.50 TP
50| 795 =3I A IR 43.00|35.50|48.00 36.00| 35.00 197.50||15.00 21.00/19.00/ 11.50| 11.00 16.00| 27.00 | 24.00 | 29.00| 162.00|| 359.50 | 333.00 | 704.00 | TBN=




